Weight Variations

APK Monday, 18 September 2023

Box

Race# 1

1

a A~ DN

Race# 2

a ~ N

Race# 3

A~ 0N

Race# 4

o o N

Race# 5

~ N

Greyhound
Maiden/City B/342 (1)

Money's On Me
Hello Coco

Big Mountain
Nell Brown
Magic Luca

Slipper's Shine

Maiden/City B/342 (2)

Winters Reign
Rockin' Ollie
Slipper's Daisy
Run For Luca
Blue Intensity

Jade Palms

Last

254

34.5
26.1

28.6
27.4
259
30.4

259

Juvenile Series (Final)/City B/342

Know I'M One
Get Up Jimmy
Rico

Slim Rusty
Slipper's Maggie

Slimy Trout

Grade 6/City B/342

Seasonal
Blossom Michelle
Destini Fresco
White Lilac

Zing Zang Paris

Grade 6 (sa)/City B/342 (1)

Slipper's Solo
Family Business
Down The Line

Night Thunder

30.9
33.2
29.9
28.9
26.2
28.3

26.5
24.0
26.3
26.7
27.0

30.4
29.3
30.8
31.1

This

284
254
36.3
26.1
34.2
26.5

28.8
26.9
27.0
30.0
33.9
26.0

30.7
33.2
30.1
28.9
26.3
28.4

26.4
241
26.6
26.7
27.6

30.5
29.9
30.5
31.3

Variance

0.0

-0.3
0.4

0.2
-0.5
1.1

0.1

-0.2
0.0
0.2
0.0
0.1
0.1

-0.1
0.1

0.3
0.0
0.6

0.1
0.6
-0.3
0.2
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APK Monday, 18 September 2023

Box Greyhound Last
7 Sweet Treasure 26.6
8 Panama Queen 26.1

Race# 6 Grade 6 (sa)/City B/342 (2)

1 Slipper's Appeal 27.0
2 Coasting Heart 30.5
4 Sparkling Tear 28.2
5 Fianchetto 31.5
7 Victory Club 315
8 Tannah's Express 26.3

Race# 7 Mixed 3/4/5/City B/342

1 Hot Rocks 33.1
2 Maxwell Hammer 33.1
4 Aston Capone 33.1
5 Pumpkin Party 29.9
7 Mr. Ticket 35.1
8 Herculean Zeal 30.6

Race# 8 Grade 5/City B/342

1 Foreshadow 34.9

Swinging Forts 30.9
3 That'll Do Neo 33.0
5 Hot Sky 26.3
6 Casino Rose 26.1
7 Black Light Burn 33.2
8 Bruce Mick Glenn 34.5

Race# 9 Grade 6 (sa)/City B/342 (3)

1 Molly Palms 29.7
2 Princess Imogen 24.6
7 Zambora Blaze 29.0
8 Galena Lad 31.8

Race# 10 Mixed Series (Final)/City B/595

1 Spring Monica 28.1
2 Sutton Ebony 26.1
4 Urban Ranger 27.5

This
26.6
26.0

271
30.8
281
31.4
31.3
26.5

33.1
33.1
32.8
20.6
35.0
30.7

34.8
30.4
33.4
26.5
25.6
32.5
33.7

30.3
24.7
291
31.8

28.2
26.0
27.6

Variance

0.0
-0.1

0.1
0.3
-0.1
-0.1
-0.2
0.2

0.0
0.0
-0.3
-0.3
-0.1
0.1

-0.1
-0.5
0.4

0.2

-0.5
-0.7
-0.8

0.6
0.1
0.1
0.0

0.1
-0.1
0.1
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APK Monday, 18 September 2023

Box Greyhound
6 Motive

8 Weblec Wave

Race# 11 Grade 6/City B/530

1 Springvale Jess
2 Cold Pursuit

4 Gucci Giblet

6 My Mate Snow
8 Zipping Mork

Last

34.5

32.8

26.6
32.5
26.6
33.0
28.7

This
34.8
32.7

26.8
32.6
26.9
33.4
28.6

Variance

0.3
-0.1

0.2
0.1

0.3
0.4
-0.1
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